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
Tax Deductible, Free Towing, All
Paperwork Taken Care Of.

CALL 1-844-533-9173

There's no way to go
but up from here. Look
to the Classifieds to get
your search underway.

BLUE
MOUNTAIN
EAGLE
CLASSIFIEDS

(541) 575-0710

195 N Canyon Blvd
John Day, OR
office@bmeagle.com

502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate

JERRY FRANKLIN, GRI (ABR) SRES VIEW OUR LISTINGS
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721 www.easternoregonrealty.net
TRACI FRAZIER www.rmls.com

Principal Broker, 541-620-0925 wwy.realtor.com
PETE TEAGUE www.farmseller.com

116 NW Bridge Street Suite 11, John Day, OR 97845 e
www.maddenrealtyeasternoregon.com

Lindsey Madden

Principal Broker

e

MADDEN

- REALTY -

YVour Hometown Realtors

541-575-0990

Licensed in the State of Oregon

I RESIDENTIAL: N

* NEW & PENDING! #208 3 bed, 2 bath, 2,248 sq ft, .64
acre lot, 537 NW Charolais Hts, JD $385,000

* NEW & PENDING! #206 3 bed, 2 bath, 1,686 sq ft, .42
acre lot, 111 SE Elm St, JD $240,000

* NEW & PENDING! #205 2 bed, 1 bath, 616 sq ft, .15
acre, flood zone 406 NW Bridge St, JD $120,000

* NEW & PENDING! #204 2 bed, 1 bath, 856 sq ft, 832
sq ft unfinished basement, 22x24 carport, .17 acres,
flood zone 211 NW 3rd Ave, JD $175,000

* REDUCED! #193 1952 Ranch style home, 3 bed,
1 bath, 1,662 sq ft, 1,248 sq ft unfinished basement,
wood floors, fruit trees, .88 acres, near the national for-
est and John Day River for all your outdoor activities,
635 HWY 402, Monument, OR $260,000

* REDUCED! #188 3 Bed, 2 bath, 1981 Cedarbrook MH,
1,782 sq ft, backyard overlooking the JD River, .40
acres, 16x20 workshop, 801 E. Main St, JD $235;666

$225,000

* #187 3 Bed, 2.5 bath, bonus rooms in the upstairs,
1,792 sq ft, new hardwood floors throughout main level,
metal roof, outbuilding, fenced in yard, 511 S. Canyon

Bivd, JD $215,000

* REDUCED! #186 2 Bed, 1.5 bath, 1,192 sq ft, creek
side country living in the middle of Mount Vernon, half

an acre lot, 221 Ingle Street, MV $228,000 3571R BEAUTIFUL HOME on 166+/- acres. —
I HOMES ON ACREAGE: I 2,600sqft, 3bd/2ba. Guest house w/garage-shop, BRIV oI LTV ITIL |- T-Ye  Ja g T BT H
« REDUCED! #175 1900 Victorian Home, 3,098 sq ft, 5 "URED LISTING: 32X40 barn w/stalls. 26595 Laycock Creek Rd. John PENDING SALES:
bedrooms, 3.5 baths, studio, underground sprinklers, FEATURED LISTING: Day $+37%560 $1,250,000 RMLS#22134121 3518A 160ac. Bates $225,000
fenced in garden, ditch rights, 1.61 acres, 60355 HWY | NEW! #203 3 Bed, 1.5 bath, 1,898 sq 3572R NEW LISTING. 3bd.2ba. 1948 Cottage |3554R 3/2 JD $795,000
26, John Day, OR 97845 $470,000 $445;600 $446:606 | ft, original hardwood floors, large yard, : ,ehd g 1777 Res. LC $360,000
$398,000 40'x110’ shop w/concrete floor, 20’60’ Style Stucco Home.1140 Sq. Feet, .12-acre | .o o 31 JD $229.900
I LAND & COMMERCIAL: I | machine shed, .99 Acres, 59468 HWY lot. Centrally located. Great starter home or in- RECENT CLOSINGS
« NEW! #202 50 Acres of private property just minutes | 26, MV $305,000 vestment property. 317 NW 3rd Ave. John Day |ag63R 2/2 PC $239,500
from town. 360-degree views, Manufactured homes al- Pending Sale: SOLD: $175,000 RMLS#22341110 3548R 3/1.5 MV $23’5,00
jowed, %‘;fggfgo% 40 acre BLM allotment, 600 Ferguson 3,1 o §789,000 325 Acres MV $465,000 DEVELOPMENT/ACREAGE 3543L Lots, CC, $675,000
« NEW! #198 Large commercial building with leases in ?ggi%g?;ggo%o 000- 2/1JD $160,650 3557A PRICE REDUCTION. 222+/- acres spring ?333-3567 Eots-é%%%%ob%%o
place, 13 office spaces, gymnasium, fiber optics, up- g Lo A 2T 12 Acres JD $167,500 ground and mountain range. Perimeter fenced, es. :
dates throughout, LED lighting, mini splits, metal roof, Yers Ag 12.24 Acres Monument cased well with pump. Zoned (MUR) Multi 3530RR Unity $137500
off street parking, 116 NW Bridge St, JD $1,200,000 ~ Commercial JD $218,500 - $140,000 pump. 3559C Austin House Bates $450,000
* #192 2.40 acres ,flat and steep hiIIsine city’ ser\,/ices in Buyers Agent 3/2DV $580,000 ple Use Range. 138-30-25 TL 1600 John Day | 3568R Res. JD $324,999
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